

2023 TVE Youth Rodeo Award Sponsorship

Contact Name(s)):		
Name(s) as you would like it to appear on the sponsorship list (if different from above)			
Mailing Address	:		
\$ 25.00	e amount you would \$ 50.00	d like to sponsor: \$ 75.00 Other Amount \$	
Please make check payable to: (Please put "Youth Rodeo" in Check Memo)		TVE Attn: Youth Rodeo PO Box 9047 Liberty, TX 77575	
All payments mu	ist be received by S	nse go to: www.tvefair.com September 15, 2023 If the youth participating in	

Sincerely,

TVE Youth Rodeo